Reduced Cost of OwnershipLeading Safety Standards Superior Ease of Use
Of Your Chemistry
Improve the Productivity
The Greener Alternative to Water Condensers
With collaboration of a leading pharmaceutical company,
Radleys has created the Findenser. The super air
Findenser comprises of an internal vigreux condenser and
an external, fi nned aluminum jacket between which a

vessel (where reagents can be pre-heated or pre-cooled prior to addition)
•	Use optional Control Software to control fl uid transfer between vessels
How to order a Reactor-Ready
1) Select the Reactor-Ready Core system,
Includes:
•	Stand with base, drip tray, support rods, bosses and all clamps
•	Vessel to framework insulated hoses with quickrelease connections
•	Upper & lower drain-down manifolds
•	PTFE Stirrer guide and coupling
•	Glass reaction vessel lid with Rodaviss sealing caps
•	Vessel FEP O-ring seal and PTFE centering collar
•	2x Stainless steel vessel support collars
2) Choose a Vessel Kit or Kits you require by selecting the
    vessel volume & style, Includes:
•	Reaction Vessel
•	PTFE Anchor Stirrer
•	Sidearm Couplings
•	PT200 PTFE Temperature Probe with Lemo Connector
•	PTFE Temperature Probe Adapter
3) Select the Heidolph Overhead Stirrer you require
4) If you need a thermo regulator, hoses, hose adapters, thermo fl uid
    or accessory glassware, then select from the accessory list
5) If you need automation, add the Control Software and Data Hub
How to order a Reactor-Ready Duo
1) Select the Reactor-Ready Core Duo system,
Includes:
•	Duo stand with base, drip tray, support rods, bosses and all clamps
•	2x PTFE Stirrer guides and couplings
•	2x Glass reaction vessel lids with Rodaviss sealing caps
•	2x Vessel FEP O-ring seal and PTFE centering collars
•	2x Stainless steel vessel support collars
2) Choose Manifold & Hose Kit for on or two circulators
3) Choose the Vessel Kit or Kits you require by selecting the vessel
    volume & style
4) Select the Heidolph Overhead Stirrer you require
5) If you need a thermo regulator, hoses, hose adapters, thermo fl uid
    or accessory glassware, then select from the accessory list
6) If you need automation, add the Control Software and Data Hub
Reactor Ready Core System
P/N 015950100
Important: Vessel Kit and Overhead Stirrer sold
separately. Hoses to connect the Reactor-Ready
framework to your thermo regulator are NOT
included. You will require hoses with an M24 x 1.5
female connection or appropriate adapters.
Standard Reaction Vessel Kit
Reactor-Ready Duo Core
P/N 015970100
Double Circulator
Manifold & Hose Kit
P/N 015970210
Single Circulator
Manifold & Hose Kit
P/N 015970200
19
Gesamtkatalog USA 18112013.indd   208-209 19.11.13   17:32
18
P/N Description
Core Systems
015950100 Reactor-Ready Core System

•	Innovative hose manifolds allow easy thermo fluid drain down
•	Wide range of accessory glassware including condensers, dropping
How to Order Reactor-Ready Pilot
1) Select the reactor-Ready Pilot Core,
Includes:
•	Base frame, support rods, vessel clamp, I-beam & stirrer support bosses
•	Vessel to manifold insulated hoses with quick-release connections
•	Lower inlet manifold with drain
•	Upper outlet manifold with vent
•	PTFE Stirrer guide
•	Stainless steel stirrer drive coupling
•	One aluminum vessel support collar
•	FEP flange O-ring and PTFE centering collar
2) Choose the lid you require
3) Choose the Vessel Kit or Kits you require by selecting the vessel volume & style
4) Select the Heidolph Overhead Stirrer you require
5) If you need a thermo regulator, hoses, hose adapters, thermo fluid or accessory
    glassware, then select from the accessory list
6) If you need automation, add the Control Software and Data Hub
P/N Description
Core System
RR210000 Reactor-Ready Pilot Core System
Glass Lids
RR236000 6 Neck Lid DN200- 1xB19, 1xB24, 1xB29, 2xB34, 1xB45
RR236002 7 Neck Lid DN200- 1xB19, 1xB24, 1xB29, 3xB34, 1xB45
Reaction Vessel Kits, Includes: process vessel, turbine stirrer paddle, PTFE
Pt100 temp probe with Lemo plug and PTFE Temperature probe adapter
RR220005 5L Single Jacketed Pilot Process Vessel Kit
RR220010 5L Vacuum Jacketed Pilot Process Vessel kit
RR220015 10L Single Jacketed Pilot Process Vessel Kit
RR220020 10L Vacuum Jacketed Pilot Process Vessel Kit
RR220025 15L Single Jacketed Pilot Process Vessel Kit
RR220030 15L Vacuum Jacketed Pilot Process Vessel Kit
RR220035 20L Single Jacketed Pilot Process Vessel Kit
RR220040 20L Vacuum Jacketed Pilot Process Vessel Kit
Ordering Information
2120